
 

 

 

Assembly Overview Spring 2024 

Monday: Whole School assembly focusing on a school value 

Tuesday and Thursday: Collective reflection in class – linked to PSHE 

curriculum/school values/British Values  

Wednesday: Singing practice – focus on British Value/one of the nine 

protective characteristics  

Friday: Whole School Achievement Assembly  
Date Focus (linked to School Value)  Staff 

member  

Thursday 4th January  New Year 
The power of a snowdrop 

Natasha  

Monday 8th January  Protected Characteristics  
(Respect) 

Natasha  

Monday 15th January  Happy Monday - Martin Luther King day 
(Confidence) 

Natasha   

Monday 22nd January  National Hug Day 
(Empathy) 

Natasha  

Monday 29th January  
 

Time to talk day 
(Health) 

Claire 

Monday 5th February February 10 – Chinese New Year  
(Respect) 

Natasha 
 

Half Term 

Monday 19th February  #WeAreSustainable  
Launch assembly 

Marion 

Monday 26th February  Ash Wednesday (14th Feb)  
Easter Assembly 

What is Lent?  
(Respect) 

Natasha 

Monday 4th March 
 

100 Miles In March For Mind 2024 
(Health/confidence) 

Natasha 

Thursday 7th March World book day 
 

Natasha 

Monday 11th March  Ramadan begins 

This marks the start of the holy month of fasting 
for Muslims. 

Natasha 

Thursday 14th March Motivational speaker 
Al Sylvester visiting 

Natasha 

Monday 18th March  Individual Characteristics 
We all have a gift 

(link to International Women's Day on 8th March) 
Curiosity  

Natasha 

Thursday 25th March   Holi 
This is one of the most known Hinduism holy 

days, and it celebrates the arrival of spring and 

new life.   

Natasha 

 

https://www.awarenessdays.com/awareness-days-calendar/100-miles-in-march-for-mind-2024/
https://www.diversityresources.com/hinduism-holy-days-religious-observances-calendar/
https://www.diversityresources.com/hinduism-holy-days-religious-observances-calendar/

